Karting 2

LE MANS.

SPRINT OPEN KID - finale - 10:24

31/08/2025 - 11:33
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Pilote Catégorie
FREMIOT CLEMENCE

RAZANAHOERA ALIX

PREDONZAN CLEMENT

PICARD MARCEL

NOE DEROUINEAU

CASEY DA COSTA VEZZUTI

Meilleur Tour : FREMIOT CLEMENCE - 1:09.736 (60.61 km/h)

Ecart

18.706
25.884
26.913
1 Tour

1 Tour

Interv.

18.706
7.178
1.029
1 Tour

9.330

Meilleur T.

1:09.736
1:10.943
1:11.149
1:11.836
1:13.311
1:15.108

Tours
12
12
12
12
11
11

Stands
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